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The Bunbury Agricultural Society 

1a Evolution Equestrian 80cm 

SHINE A LIGHT Mark Kendall 1st 

BIG GIRLS BLOUSE Kendal Colegate 2nd 

CAVENDISH COURT Thea Rintoul 3rd 

JEP FRAPANT Donna Franceschi 4th 

RIO BLUE Alison Hanson 5th 

OUT TO PLAY Phoebe Tucker 6th 

1b Saddles Plus Young Masters 80cm 

MORTWYNT JEZABEEL Breanna Possingham 1st 

MISS BEHAVE Angus Fraser 2nd 

TIMMY Zoe Tsouris 3rd 

MYSTIC BIRD Hayley Bettink 4th 

Readyas Velour Carly Prinsloo 5th 

MISS ROSIE Tyler Della Franca 6th 

2 Forrest & Partners 95cm 

THUNDER SMILE Chloe Versteegen 1st 

GKO ARPEGGIO Maddison Skinner 2nd 

JOSHUA BROOK MERLIN Thea Rintoul 3rd 

VALRHONA Courtenay Mcgill 4th 

OUT TO PLAY Phoebe Tucker 5th 

BIG GIRLS BLOUSE Kendal Colegate 6th 



3a Open Am7 105cm 

TYROOKI CONMAN Jessica Aspinall 1st 

KNIGHT IN SILVER Courtney O'SULLIVAN 2nd 

DVZ QUINTARA Kirsten Lentz 3rd 

MY POCKET ROCKET Tahlia Baxter 4th 

NOBLEWOOD PARK BELLA Bridget Kelly 5th 

DELEMARIE ALINA Sarah Isbister 6th 

3b Saddles Plus Junior Masters 105cm 

THUNDER SMILE Chloe Versteegen 1st 

DIAMOND B CATAPULTE Emma Isbister 2nd 

BRIDGET JONES Izabelle Dobson 3rd 

GKO ARPEGGIO Maddison Skinner 4th 

NOBLEWOOD PARK CONCHETTA Angus Donovan 5th 

DEVEREAUX SEA SALT Grace Fuchsbichler 6th 

4 Bunbury Agricultural Society A2 115cm 

FANCY FREE Wendy Reid 1st 

TWO REDS Lucinda Bunning 2nd 

AEA CORLAND Karen Mcinnes 3rd 

OUR CELTIC SON Tahlia Baxter 4th 

CLAREMONT Emma Carlile 5th 

DEVEREAUX SEA SALT Grace Fuchsbichler 6th 

5 The Poly Place Bunbury Show Jumping Classic Cup 130cm 

BARRABADEEN HALIFAX Pascale Young 1st 

MEC PRIVLEDGE Leon Carroll 2nd 

MEC GAMEKEEPER Renatta Milczarek 3rd 

CLAREMONT Emma Carlile 4th 

DELISCH Leon Carroll 5th 

FREEDOM ROAD Hanna Fletcher 6th 

 

  



6 Norm Hart Settlements 120cm 

CONCORDE EGO Z David Dobson 1st 

FAIRWAY PARK AJ Lucinda Bunning =2nd 

NOBLEWOOD PARK BERETTA David Dobson =2nd 

LEXCEN Shane Giblett 4th 

HOLMWOOD RIVERGEM Spook March 5th 

PINGSTA Courtenay Mcgill 6th 

 

Sunday 

7 Ultimate Park Equestrian Centre 90cm 

MYSTIQUE Emma Morelli 1st 

MYSTIC BIRD Hayley Bettink 2nd 

THUNDER ROSE Wendy Reid 3rd 

TORRENTIAL RAIN Mahesh Amritlal 4th 

CAVENDISH COURT Thea Rintoul 5th 

RHUMBA SPIRIT Cherie Pearce 6th 

8a Saddles Plus Young Masters 100cm 

GKO ARPEGGIO Maddison Skinner 1st 

THUNDER SMILE Chloe Versteegen 2nd 

WINDFALL GAIN Samantha Lamont 3rd 

DVZ QUINTARA Kirsten Lentz 4th 

DEVEREAUX SEA SALT Grace Fuchsbichler 5th 

MYSTIC BIRD Hayley Bettink 6th 

8b Cavalletti Classifieds 100cm 

TORRENTIAL RAIN Mahesh Amritlal 1st 

NICOLANA WILD Lana Brandli 2nd 

PATHFINDER II Wendy Reid 3rd 

MYSTIQUE Emma Morelli 4th 

NOBLEWOOD PARK BELLA Bridget Kelly 5th 

TAMINGA COLLETTO Gail Hellier 6th 

 



9 Christie Lyn Photography Table C Scurry 110cm 

BELLHAVEN PARIS Annabel Cowcher 1st 

KUNARRA PARK RASCAL Leon Carroll 2nd 

UNCLE VINNIE Sophie Ahmat 3rd 

NARBETHONG COLLATERAL Caitlin Bombara 4th 

OK KOOKABURRA Sophie Stott 5th 

TYROOKI CONMAN Jessica Aspinall 6th 

10a Open A2 125cm 

SECRETS NZPH Sophie Ahmat 1st 

OUR CELTIC SON Tahlia Baxter 2nd 

WINTERKIND II Annabel Cowcher 3rd 

SWEET AS NZPH Heath Ahmat 4th 

KINNORDY GYMEON Katelyn Prendiville 5th 

10b Norm Hart Settlements EWA Jumping Silver Series 125cm 

MONAMIE NZPH Sophie Ahmat 1st 

FREEDOM ROAD Hanna Fletcher 2nd 

NOBLEWOOD PARK BERETTA David Dobson 3rd 

CONQUISTA Bridget Kelly 4th 

DELISCH Leon Carroll 5th 

CAMINA II Chelsea Mcinnes 6th 

11 Horseland EWA Jumping HOTY Round 135cm 

BARRABADEEN HALIFAX Pascale Young 1st 

CONCORDE EGO Z David Dobson 2nd 

CHICAGO Chadd Donovan 3rd 

SECRETS NZPH Sophie Ahmat 4th 

VOLITION Tam Waller 5th 

MEC GAMEKEEPER Renatta Milczarek 6th 

 

  



12a Open A2 105cm 

BRIDGET JONES Izabelle Dobson 1st 

NARBETHONG COLLATERAL Caitlin Bombara 2nd 

DIAMOND B CATAPULTE Emma Isbister 3rd 

THUNDER SMILE Chloe Versteegen 4th 

TAMINGA DITTO Gail Hellier 5th 

NICOLANA WILD Lana Brandli 6th 

12b EWA Jumping Country Novice Championships Qualifier 105cm 

GOLD CITY Ashton Tomsett 1st 

KNIGHT IN SILVER Courtney O'SULLIVAN 2nd 

WINDFALL GAIN Samantha Lamont 3rd 

MY POCKET ROCKET Tahlia Baxter 4th 

VAMOOSE David Dobson 5th 

REVOLITION Tam Waller 6th 

13 EWA  Jumping Country Novice Championships Qualifier 115cm 

VAMOOSE David Dobson 1st 

MY POCKET ROCKET Tahlia Baxter 2nd 

KINNORDY GYMEON Katelyn Prendiville 3rd 

DIAMOND B CASANOVA Donna Franceschi 4th 

BRIDGET JONES Izabelle Dobson 5th 

GOLD CITY Ashton Tomsett 6th 
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Equestrian WA – EWA Jumping 

The Poly Place 

 Horseland  

Norm Hart Settlements 

Saddles Plus 

Cavalletti Classifieds 

Evolution Equestrian 

Forrest and Partners 

Ultimate Park Equestrian Centre 

Christie Lyn Photography 

Hon Adele Farina MLC 

Hon Colin Holt MLC 

Off the Track – Racing & Wagering WA 

Capel Equestrian Centre 

Henty Riding Club Inc. 

City of Bunbury 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


